

ARRL Home Field Day Home Rules Entry Form Entries Received Soapbox

2019 Field Day Entry - Confirmation

Entry Update. You've successfully updated your Field Day entry, as well as uploaded all required documentation. Your confirmation number is **4422919**. A summary of your updated submission is provided below for your review, as well as e-mailed to you. If you have any questions about your entry, please contact the Contest section at contests@arrl.org.

If you need to further update your entry, enter soapbox comments or upload photos of your Field Day activities, please use the appropriate link below (also included in the e-mail sent to you).

Link

Update entry/upload http://field-day.arrl.org/fdentry.php?call=w4shl&id=4422919

documents

Soapbox comments/photos http://contests.arrl.org/contestsoapbox.php?

call=w4shl&id=4422919

Summary

Entry received at: 2019-07-21 21:10:36 UTC

Submitted by: **Robert Cain, N4IXT** E-mail: w4shl@outlook.com

Call Used: W4SHL GOTA Station Call: (NONE) ARRL/RAC Section: AL Class: 2A

Participants: 10 Club/Group Name: Shelby County Amateur Radio Club

Power Source(s): **Generator**

Power Multiplier: 2X

Preliminary Total Score: 1,480

Bonus Points:

Bonus	Points	Status
-------	--------	--------

100% emergency power 200 Public location 100

Formal message to ARRL SM/SEC 100 Documented by w4shl-fd19-msg-to-sm.jpg

Educational activity 100

Total bonus points	550
Entry submitted via web	50

Score Summary - Cabrillo log/dupe sheet file: w4shll-fd19-log.adi

	CW	Digital	Phone	Total	
Total QSOs	36	137	119		
Total Points	72	274	119	465	Claimed Score = (QSO points x
					power mult) = 930

Band/Mode QSO Breakdown:

_	CW		Digi	Digital		Phone	
Band	QSOs P	wr(W) Q	SOs P	wr(W)	QSOs P	wr(W)	
160m							
80m					1	100	
40m	36	50	56	40	114	100	
20m			81	40	3	100	
15m					1	100	
10m							
6m							
2m							
222							
432							
Other							
Satellite							
GOTA							
Total	36		137		119		

Send comments or questions about this page to ARRL Contest Manager. Version: 1.3.2, Revised: July 15, 2019 Copyright © 2019 American Radio Relay League, Inc., All Rights Reserved